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  Keweenaw 

Houghton 

Ontonagon 
Gogebic 

Baraga 

Iron 
Dickinson 

Marquette 

Menominee 
Delta 

Alger Schoolcraft 
Luce 

Mackinaw 
Chippewa 

Emmet 
Charlevoix 

Cheboygen 
Presque Isle 

Antrim Otsego Montmorency 
Alpena 

Leelanau 
Benzie Grand 

Traverse Kalkaska Crawford 
Oscoda 

Alcona 

Manistee 
Wexford 

Missaukee Roscommon 
Ogemaw Iosco 

Mason Lake Osceola 
Clare Gladwin Arenac 

Oceana Newaygo 
Mecosta Isabella 

Midland 
Bay Huron 

Tuscola Sanilac 
Saginaw Gratiot Montcalm 

Muskegon 
Ottawa Kent 

Ionia Clinton Shiawassee 
Genesee Lapeer 

St. Clair 
Macomb 

Oakland Livingston Ingham Eaton Barry
   

Allegan 

Van Buren 
Kalamazoo Calhoun 

Jackson 
Washtenaw Wayne 

Monroe Lenawee 
Hillsdale Branch

    

St. Joseph Cass 
Berrien 

Landen Tetil
Produce Safety Technician
Marquette Conservation District
P: 906-236-9865
E: Landen.Mqtcondist@gmail.com

Breanna Hannula
Produce Safety Technician
Grand Traverse Conservation District
P: 231-941-0960 x31
E: Bhannula@gtcd.org

Allissa Conley
Produce Safety Technician
Newaygo Conservation District
P: 989-295-5661
E: Allissa.Conley@macd.org

Morgan Anderson
Produce Safety Technician
Ottawa Conservation District
P: 616-223-0027
E: Morgan.Anderson@macd.org

Patrick Gordon
Produce Safety Technician
Berrien Conservation District
P: 517-331-0093
E: Patrick.Gordon@macd.org

Micah Hutchison
Produce Safety Technician
Genesee Conservation District
P: 412-216-7688
E: Micah.Hutchison@macd.org
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